
Club Name Advisor Classroom # Email

Mock Trial Nikki Weekes P10 nweekes

Model United Nations Nikki Weekes P10 nweekes

National Green Schools Society Club Alex Grimes 285 agrimes

Native American Club Steve Petersen P3 stepetersen

TSA Eric Scholer 281 escholer

A.C.E. Nicole Beckstead 188 nbeckstead

BAM Tiffany Taurone and Cicily Moss 264 titaurone

Key Club Christy Waite 267 chrwaite

HOSA Haley Bryson 286 hbryson

FFA Shad Allsup S18 sallsup

Lancer League Cristin Hill 139 crishill

Robotics Club Steve Richards S11 strichards

Lettuce Club Kevin Campbell 183 kcampbell

Ham Radio Steve Richards S11 strichards

FCCLA Stacy Johnson 172 stajohnson

Legion Tina Eggli 166 tieggli

Science Olympiad/MESA Jarom Stewart 162 jastewart

National Honor Society Alexis Loosle and Janell Leary 184 akoch

Latinos In Action Delose Conner 265 dconner


